Form No. 65-1211 (09/10/13) © 2013 Victor Technologies International, Inc. VictorTechnologies.com Printed in U.S.A.
U.S. Customer Care:  800-426-1888     •     Canada Customer Care:  905-827-4515     •     International Customer Care:  940-381-1212
I N N O V AT I O N  T O  S H A P E  T H E  W O R L D ™
SYSTEMS
PART NO DESCRIPTION TORCH
HANDLE
CUTTING
ATTACHMENT
WELDING
NOZZLE
CUTTING
TIP
HEATING
TIP
OXYGEN
REGULATOR
FUEL GAS
REGULATOR
0384-2540 G250-540/510 Medalist® 250 WH411C CA411-3 0-UM-250 0-3-101 – G250-150-540 G250-15-510
0384-2541 G250-540/300 Medalist 250 WH411C CA411-3 0-UM-250 0-3-101 – G250-150-540 G250-15-300
0384-2544 G250AF-540/510LP w/ 6MFN1 Propane Medalist 250 WH411C CA411-3 – 1-3-GPN 6-MFN-1 G250-150-540 G250-60-510LP
0384-2545 G250AF-540/510LP w/ 6MFN1 Propylene Medalist 250 WH411C CA411-3 – 1-3-GPP 6-MFN-1 G250-150-540 G250-60-510LP
0384-2690 G350-540/510 Medalist® 350 WH411C CA411-1 2-UM-350 1-1-101 – G350-150-540 G350-15-510
0384-2691 G350-540/300 Medalist 350 WH411C CA411-1 2-UM-350 1-1-101 – G350-150-540 G350-15-300
0384-2692 G350AF-510LP w/ 8MFN Propane Medalist 350 WH411C CA411-1 – 1-GPN 8-MFN G350-150-540 G350-60-510LP
0384-2694 ST400C Cutter Kit (540/510) ST400C – – 2-1-101 – G350-150-540 G350-15-510
0384-2695 ST400C Cutter Kit (540/300) ST400C – – 2-1-101 – G350-150-540 G350-15-300
REGULATORS
PART NO. MODEL NO. DUTY PRESSURE
(PSIG) CGA GAS TYPE SERIES TYPE
0781-9400 G250-150-540 MEDIUM 150 540 OXYGEN G SS
0781-9405 G250-15-510 MEDIUM 15 510 ACETYLENE G SS
0781-9406 G250-15-300 MEDIUM 15 300 ACETYLENE G SS
0781-9410 G250-60-510LP MEDIUM 60 510 LPG G SS
0781-9415 G350-150-540 HEAVY 150 540 OXYGEN G SS
0781-9416 G350-150-580 HEAVY 150 580 INERT G SS
0781-9420 G350-15-510 HEAVY 15 510 ACETYLENE G SS
0781-9421 G350-15-300 HEAVY 15 300 ACETYLENE G SS
0781-9422 G350-60-510LP HEAVY 60 510 LPG G SS
TORCHES AND HANDLES
PART NO DESCRIPTION CUTTING
TIP SERIES
FUEL